beaulieu

C A NADA

www.beaulieucanada.com

Santiago Ill#A4479

Tryesse carpets boast of benefits such as incredible softness, exceptional durability and unrivaled stain resistance. They will never wear off or wash off even after years of use. These
carpets are the ideal solution for any home environment.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

BRAND FEATURES

Brand Tryesse
Collection Tryesse ’ ~
Style Name Santiago Ill
Style Number A4479 '
Colors 12
Construction Cut Pile Textured Everlasting color Stain resistant and
Secondary Backing Action Bac (AB) easyto clean
Primary Backing Woven Polypropylene
Fiber Type 100% BCF Sol. Dyed Polyester
Dye Method Solution Dyed
Installation Pattern Repeat n/a W
Pattern Repeat Position n/a
Pile Weight 80 0z./sq. yd. (2712.5 g/m?)
Features Green Label Plus, Made In Canada, Stainproof - Household Pets, Luxurious softness Resistant to pet
Scentguard, SoilScreen, Stainproof For Life stains
Indoor Air Quality GLP 1351
Installation Dining Room, Living Room, Bedroom, Basement .
Warranty Fade Resistance Lifetime /\
Manufacturing Defects 25 Years
No Questions Asked Replacement 30 Days
Soil Resistance Lifetime
Stain Resistance Lifetime Low VOC emission Prevents slips and

Texture Retention 25 Years
Wear Resistance 25 Years

cushions falls



Santiago l1#A4479

#17163

#13077

#16847

#89831

#89838

#84320

Beige Coral

Essential

Honesty

London Morning

Night In The Desert

Sand Grey

COLORS

#18924

#76748

#16992

#76310

#19513

#84725

Brown Bag

Hamster Brown

Light Coffee

Misty Valley

Pale Faces

Scenic Grey



