

Tryesse carpets boast of benefits such as incredible softness, exceptional durability and unrivaled stain resistance. They will never wear off or wash off even after years of use. These carpets are the ideal solution for any home environment.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

 Brand
 Tryesse

 Collection
 Tryesse

 Style Name
 Santiago III

 Style Number
 A4479

 Colors
 12

 Construction
 Cut Pile Textured

 Secondary Backing
 Action Bac (AB)

 Primary Backing
 Woven Polypropylene

 Fiber Type
 100% BCF Sol. Dyed Polyester

 Dye Method
 Solution Dyed

 Installation Pattern Repeat
 n/a

 $\begin{array}{ll} \textbf{Pattern Repeat Position} & \text{n/a} \\ \textbf{Pile Weight} & 80 \text{ oz./sq. yd. (2712.5 g/m}^2) \end{array}$

Features Green Label Plus, Made In Canada, Stainproof - Household Pets,

Scentguard, SoilScreen, Stainproof For Life

Indoor Air Quality GLP 1351

Installation Dining Room, Living Room, Bedroom, Basement

Warranty Fade Resistance *Lifetime*Manufacturing Defects *25 Years*

No Questions Asked Replacement 30 Days

Soil Resistance *Lifetime*Stain Resistance *Lifetime*Texture Retention *25 Years*Wear Resistance *25 Years*

BRAND FEATURES



Everlasting color



Stain resistant and easy to clean



Luxurious softness



Resistant to pet stains



Prevents slips and cushions falls

Santiago III#A4479





COLORS

#17163	Beige Coral	#18924	Brown Bag
#13077	Essential	#76748	Hamster Brown
#16847	Honesty	#16992	Light Coffee
#89831	London Morning	#76310	Misty Valley
#89838	Night In The Desert	#19513	Pale Faces
#84320	Sand Grey	#84725	Scenic Grey